
THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day JUNE - 2023 

01.06.2023 Thursday  

02.06.2023 Friday  

03.06.2023 Saturday(I)  

04.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 

05.06.2023 
 

Monday 

School Reopens 

World Environment Day 

06.06.2023 Tuesday  

07.06.2023 Wednesday World Food Safety Day – Assembly Activity 

08.06.2023 Thursday World Ocean Day – Assembly Activity 

09.06.2023 Friday  

10.06.2023 Saturday (II) 
Holiday – KG - XII 

11.06.2023 Sunday 

12.06.2023 Monday  

13.06.2023 Tuesday  

14.06.2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day 

15.06.2023 Thursday  

16.06.2023 Friday  

17.06.2023 Saturday (III) Club Formation 

18.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 

 

19.06.2023 
 

Monday 

Father’s Day 

KG to III – Celebration with Parents 

20.06.2023 Tuesday  

21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day - Assembly Activity 

22.06.2023 Thursday  

23.06.2023 Friday  

24.06.2023 Saturday (IV)  

25.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 

26.06.2023 Monday  

27.06.2023 Tuesday  

28.06.2023 Wednesday Bakrid - Assembly Activity  

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid - Holiday 

30.06.2023 Friday  

Note:  

 Grades – I to V Educational field trip will be organized. 

 Sports Prelims for Grades 6-12 will be conducted. 

 

 



THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day 

 

JULY - 2023 

 

01.07.2023 Saturday (I) 
Doctor’s Day – Assembly Activity 

Club & Scout Activity 

02.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 

03.07.2023 Monday  

04.07.2023 Tuesday  

05.07.2023 Wednesday  

06.07.2023 Thursday  

07.07.2023 Friday  

08.07.2023 Saturday (II) 
Holiday  - KG - XII 

09.07.2023 Sunday 

10.07.2023 Monday  

11.07.2023 Tuesday World Population Day 

12.07.2023 Wednesday Paper Bag Day 

13.07.2023 Thursday  

14.07.2023 Friday  

15.07.2023 Saturday(III) Investitures Ceremony 

16.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 

17.07.2023 Monday  

18.07.2023 Tuesday  

19.07.2023 Wednesday  

20.07.2023 Thursday  

21.07.2023 Friday  

22.07.2023 Saturday(IV) PA – 1 Test Begins 

23.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 

24.07.2023 Monday  

25.07.2023 Tuesday  

26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Day 

27.07.2023 Thursday  

28.07.2023 Friday International Tiger Day  - Assembly Activity 

29.07.2023 Saturday (V) Muharam – Holiday 

30.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 

31.07.2023 Monday PA – 1 Ends 

Note: 

 Sports Prelims for Grades 1-5 will be conducted. 

 

 



THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 

Date Day AUGUST - 2023 

01.08.2023 Tuesday  

02.08.2023 Wednesday  

03.08.2023 Thursday  

04.08.2023 Friday Grades – I  to V PTA Meeting (Between 3.00 p.m. &5.00 p.m.) 

05.08.2023 
 

Saturday (I) 

Club & Scouts Activity 

Grades VI – XII PTA Meeting (Between 3.00 p.m.& 5.00 p.m.) 

06.08.2023 Sunday Holiday – Hiroshima Day 

07.08.2023 Monday  

08.08.2023 Tuesday  

09.08.2023 Wednesday Quit India Movement 

10.08.2023 Thursday  

11.08.2023 Friday International Youth Day – Assembly Activity 

12.08.2023 Saturday (II) 
Holiday – KG - XII 

13.08.2023 Sunday 

14.08.2023 Monday  

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day- (Grades – VI to XII & All Teachers) 

16.08.2023 Wednesday  

17.08.2023 Thursday  

18.08.2023 Friday  

19.08.2023 Saturday(III) Sports Day 23-24 for Grades I-XII 

20.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 

21.08.2023 Monday  

22.08.2023 Tuesday  

23.08.2023 Wednesday  

24.08.2023 Thursday  

25.08.2023 Friday  

26.08.2023 Saturday(IV)  

27.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 

28.08.2023 Monday  

29.08.2023 Tuesday 
National Sports Day 

KG – III Activities 

30.08.2023 Wednesday RakshaBandhan – Assembly Activity 

31.08.2023 Thursday  

Note:  

 Educational field trip for GradesVI-XII will be organized. 

 On Sports Day only finals will be conducted. 

 

 

 
 



THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day 

 

SEPTEMBER - 2023 

 

01.09.2023 Friday  

02.09.2023 Saturday (I) Club & Scout Activity 

03.09.2023 Sunday Holiday 

04.09.2023 Monday  

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day& Krishna Jeyanthi Assembly Activity 

06.09.2023 Wednesday Holiday – Krishna Jeyanthi 

07.09.2023 Thursday  

08.09.2023 Friday International Literacy Day 

09.09.2023 Saturday (II) 
Holiday – KG – XII 

10.9.2023 Sunday 

11.9.2023 Monday  

12.9.2023 Tuesday  

13.9.2023 Wednesday  

14.9.2023 Thursday  

15.9.2023 Friday 
Term – 1 Examination for Grades I-VIII & IX 

Revision Exam for Grades– X & XII Begin 

16.09.2023 Saturday (III)  

17.09.2023 Sunday Holiday – VinayakarChathurthi 

18.09.2023 Monday  

19.09.2023 Tuesday  

20.09.2023 Wednesday  

21.09.2023 Thursday  

22.09.2023 Friday  

23.09.2023 Saturday(IV) 
Term – 1 Examination for Grades I - VIII & IX 

Revision Exam for Grades – X & XII End 

24.09.2023 Sunday Holiday  

 

 

Autumn Break 

25.09.2023 Monday  

26.09.2023 Tuesday  

27.09.2023 Wednesday  

28.09.2023 Thursday MiladiNabi 

29.09.2023 Friday  

30.09.2023 Saturday (V)  

 

 



 

THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day 

 

OCTOBER - 2023 

 

01.10.2023 Sunday Holiday 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jeyanthi - Holiday 

03.10.2023 Tuesday School reopens after Autumn Break. 

04.10.2023 Wednesday  

05.10.2023 Thursday  

06.10.2023 Friday PTA Meeting Grade – I toV (Between 3.00 p.m. & 5.00 p.m.) 

07.10.2023 Saturday (I) 
Club & Scout Activity  

PTA Meeting Grade – VI to XII (Between 3.00 p.m. &5.00p.m.) 

08.10.2023 Sunday Holiday – Indian Air force Day 

09.10.2023 Monday World Postal Day – Assembly Activity 

10.10.2023 Tuesday  

11.10.2023 Wednesday National Girls Day - Assembly Activity 

12.10.2023 Thursday  

13.10.2023 Friday  

14.10.2023 Saturday (II) 
Holiday – KG to XII 

15.10.2023 Sunday 

16.10.2023 Monday  

17.10.2023 Tuesday  

18.10.2023 Wednesday  

19.10.2023 Thursday  

20.10.2023 Friday  

21.10.2023 Saturday (III) CCA – Assembly Activity -  AyuthaPooja 

22.10.2023 Sunday Holiday  

23.10.2023 Monday AyuthaPooja - Holiday 

24.10.2023 Tuesday VijayaDasami – Holiday 

25.10.2023 Wednesday  

26.10.2023 Thursday Revision Exam for X & XII Starts 

27.10.2023 Friday  

28.10.2023 Saturday (IV)  

29.10.2023 Sunday Holiday 

30.10.2023 Monday  

31.10.2023 Tuesday Revision Exam for X & XII Ends 

Note: 

 Literary Club Activity (Languages) will be conducted. 

 

 



 

THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day NOVEMBER - 2023 

01.11.2023 Wednesday  

02.11.2023 Thursday  

03.11.2023 Friday  

04.11.2023 Saturday (I) 
Club & Scouts Activities 

PTA Meeting for X & XII (Between 3.00 p.m.& 5.00 p.m.) 

05.11.2023 Sunday Holiday 

06.11.2023 Monday  

07.11.2023 Tuesday  

08.11.2023 Wednesday  

09.11.2023 Thursday  

10.11.2023 Friday Deepavali Celebration – Assembly Activity 

11.11.2023 Saturday (II) Holiday  KG to XII 

12.11.2023 Sunday Holiday - Deepavali 

13.11.2023 Monday  

14.11.2023 Tuesday Children’s Day Celebration 

15.11.2023 Wednesday  

16.11.2023 Thursday  

17.11.2023 Friday  

18.11.2023 Saturday (III) CCA - Competitions 

19.11.2023 Sunday Holiday 

20.11.2023 Monday  

21.11.2023 Tuesday Pre-Board – I for Grades X & XII Starts 

22.11.2023 Wednesday  

23.11.2023 Thursday  

24.11.2023 Friday  

25.11.2023 Saturday (IV)  

26.11.2023 Sunday Holiday – Constitution day of India 

27.11.2023 Monday  

28.11.2023 Tuesday  

29.11.2023 Wednesday Pre-Board – I for Grades X & XII Ends 

30.11.2023 Thursday  

Note: Children’s Day will be celebrated. 

 

 

 



 

THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day DECEMBER - 2023 

01.12.2023 Friday World AIDS Day – Assembly Activity 

02.12.2023 Saturday (I)  

03.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 

04.12.2023 Monday Indian Navy Day - Assembly Activity 

05.12.2023 Tuesday  

06.12.2023 Wednesday PTA Meeting for X & XII (Between 3.00 p.m.& 5.00 p.m.) 

07.12.2023 Thursday  

08.12.2023 Friday PA – 2 Test Begins 

09.12.2023 Saturday(II) Holiday – KG - XII 

10.12.2023 Sunday Holiday – Human Rights Day 

11.12.2023 Monday  

12.12.2023 Tuesday  

13.12.2023 Wednesday  

14.12.2023 Thursday  

15.12.2023 Friday  

16.12.2023 Saturday (III) PA – 2 Test Ends 

17.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 

18.12.2023 Monday  

19.12.2023 Tuesday  

20.12.2023 Wednesday  

21.12.2023 Thursday  

22.12.2023 Friday Shri Ramanujam Day 

23.12.2023 Saturday(IV) PTA Meeting for I to XII (Between 3.00 p.m.&05.00 p.m.) 

24.12.2023 Sunday Holiday  

 

 

 

Winter Break 

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 

26.12.2023 Tuesday  

27.12.2023 Wednesday  

28.12.2023 Thursday  

29.12.2023 Friday  

30.12.2023 Saturday (V)  

31.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 

Note: Shri Ramanujam Daywill be celebrated. 

 

 

 



 

THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day JANUARY - 2024 

01.01.2024 Monday  

02.01.2024 Tuesday  

03.01.2024 Wednesday 
School reopens after Winter Break. 

Pre Board – II for X & XII Begins 

04.01.2024 Thursday  

05.01.2024 Friday  

06.01.2024 Saturday (I) Club & Scouts Activity 

07.01.2024 Sunday Holiday 

08.01.2024 Monday  

09.01.2024 Tuesday  

10.01.2024 Wednesday  

11.01.2024 Thursday  

12.01.2024 Friday 
National Youth Day 

 

13.01.2024 Saturday (II) 
Holiday – KG – VIII 

Pre Board – II for X & XII Ends 

14.01.2024 Sunday Holiday–Bhogi 

15.01.2024 Monday Pongal – Holiday 

16.01.2024 Tuesday UzhavarThirunal Holiday 

17.01.2024 Wednesday  

18.01.2024 Thursday  

19.01.2024 Friday  

20.01.2024 Saturday (III) PTA Meeting for X& XII(Between 3.00 p.m. & 5.00 p.m.) 

21.01.2024 Sunday Holiday 

22.01.2024 Monday  

23.01.2024 Tuesday  

24.01.2024 Wednesday  

25.01.2024 Thursday  

26.01.2024 Friday 
Republic Day Celebration (Students of Grades 6 – 8 & 9& All 

Teachers) 

27.01.2024 Saturday (IV)  

28.01.2024 Sunday Holiday 

29.01.2024 Monday  

30.01.2024 Tuesday Martyrs’ Day 

31.01.2024 Wednesday  

Note: On Republic Day 6-8 & 9 students will take part in the cultural events. 

 



 

 
THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day FEBRUARY - 2024 

01.02.2024 Thursday Pre Board – III   for X & XII Begins 

02.02.2024 Friday  

03.02.2024 Saturday (I) Club & Scouts Activity 

04.02.2024 Sunday Holiday – World Cancer Day 

05.02.2024 Monday  

06.02.2024 Tuesday  

07.02.2024 Wednesday  

08.02.2024 Thursday  

09.02.2024 Friday  

10.02.2024 Saturday (II) 
Pre Board – III  for X & XII Ends 

Holiday – KG – IX & XI      

11.02.2024 Sunday Holiday 

12.02.2024 Monday PA – 3 Test Begins 

13.02.2024 Tuesday  

14.02.2024 Wednesday 
PTA Meeting Pre Board – III for X & XII  

(Between 3.00 p.m. & 5.00 p.m.) 

15.02.2024 Thursday  

16.02.2024 Friday  

17.02.2024 Saturday (III) PA – 3 Test Ends 

18.02.2024 Sunday Holiday 

19.02.024 Monday  

20.02.2024 Tuesday  

21.02.2024 Wednesday  

22.02.2024 Thursday World Scout Day 

23.02.2024 Friday PTA Meeting – (I – VIII) (Between 3.00 p.m. & 5.00 p.m.) 

24.02.2024 Saturday (IV) PTA Meeting – (IX – XII) (Between 3.00 p.m. & 5.00 p.m.) 

25.02.2024 Sunday Holiday 

26.02.2024 Monday  

27.02.2024 Tuesday  

28.02.2024 Wednesday  

29.02.2024 Thursday Sir C.V. Raman Day –Science Expo 

Note: Science Expo will be organized. 



 

 
THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day MARCH - 2024 

01.03.2024 Friday  

02.03.2024 Saturday (I) Club & Scouts Activity 

03.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 

04.03.2024 Monday National Safety Day – Assembly Activity 

05.03.2024 Tuesday  

06.03.2024 Wednesday  

07.03.2024 Thursday  

08.03.2024 Friday International Women’s Day – Assembly Activity 

09.03.2024 Saturday (II) 
Holiday – KG – IX & XI 

10.03.2024 Sunday 

11.03.2024 Monday  

12.03.2024 Tuesday  

13.03.2024 Wednesday  

14.03.2024 Thursday  

15.03.2024 Friday  

16.03.2024 Saturday (III) Term – II Exam Begins 

17.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 

18.03.2024 Monday  

19.03.024 Tuesday  

20.03.2024 Wednesday International Day of Happiness 

21.03.2024 Thursday  

22.03.2024 Friday KG - Graduation Day Celebration  

23.03.2024 Saturday (IV) Term-II Exam Ends 

24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 

25.03.2024 Monday  

26.03.2024 Tuesday  

27.03.2024 Wednesday Result for Grade – I  - V 

28.03.2024 Thursday Result for Grade – VI – VIII 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

30.03.2024 Saturday  

31.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 

Note: KG Day will be celebrated. 

 



 
 

THE SPICE VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CBSE Senior Secondary – Bodinayakanur. 
 

YEAR PLANNER 2023 – 24 
 
 

Date Day 

 

APRIL - 2024 

 

01.04.2024 Monday  

02.04.2024 Tuesday  

03.04.2024 Wednesday Academic Session 2024-25 starts for Grade I – XII. 

04.04.2024 Thursday  

05.04.2024 Friday  

06.04.2024 Saturday (I)  

07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday 

08.04.2024 Monday  

09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year 
Holiday 

10.04.2024 Wednesday Ramzan 

11.04.2024 Thursday  

12.04.2024 Friday  

13.04.2024 Saturday (II) 
Working Day – I to XII 

JallianwalaBagh Day – Assembly Activity 

14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday–AmbedkarJayanthi – Tamil New Year 

15.04.2024 Monday  

16.04.2024 Tuesday  

17.04.2024 Wednesday  

18.04.2024 Thursday World Heritage Day – Assembly Activity 

19.04.024 Friday  

20.04.2024 Saturday (III)  

21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday 

22.04.2024 Monday World Earth Day 

23.04.2024 Tuesday  

24.04.2024 Wednesday  

25.04.2024 Thursday  

26.04.2024 Friday  

27.04.2024 Saturday (IV)  

28.04.2024 Sunday  Summer Holiday Begins 

29.04.2024 Monday  

30.04.2024 Tuesday  

 


